
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
4022 Parts
Traction Unit
Handle



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

Gauges and Controls

1 R101560 Light - Single Bulb 1 71.75

2 R150286 Bulb - Halogen 1 7.40

3 R150251 Switch - Light 1 12.85

4 R150253 Cover - Boot - Light Switch 1 7.40

5 R101567 Switch - Emergency Stop 1 26.05

Other Parts Available

11 R101570 Handle Assy - Fits R&R 18 Wgm 1 416.95

11 R101575 Handle Assy - Fits R&R 22 Wgm 1 416.95

11 R101580 Handle Assy - Fits R&R 26 Wgm 1 502.30

12 RR100 R&R Emblem 1 21.10

13 R3002753 Decal - Parking Brake 1 3.40

14 R3002756 Decal - Clutch Handle 1 3.40

15 R101568 Decal - Light Switch 1 2.75

16 R101550 Handle - Brake - Threaded 1 21.40

17 R101551 Knob - Threaded Brake Handle 1 18.15

18 R454008 Spring Washer 1/2 x 3/4 2 3.45

19 R366708 Bearing - Flanged 2 12.05

20 R461181 Grooved Pin - 3/16 x 3/4 1 2.85

21 R404014 Screw - 1/4-20 x 1/2 Rnd Ph HD 5 0.67

22 R2000067 Lever - Brake Clutch 1 17.30

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
4022 Parts
Traction Unit
Handle



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

23 R3254-6

446142,
R01-166-0010,
R01-166-0280,
R01-166-0610,
R12H304,
R3253-5,
R3254-18,
R3290-223,
R446140,
R446142,
R48-9370

Washer - Lock 3/8 1 0.08

24 R443110 Nut - 3/8-16 Hex 4 0.15

25 R400268 Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-3/4 1 0.78

26 R3002480 Torsion Spring - Handle Latch 1 2.75

27 R101572 Spring - Handle Loop Return 1 8.75

28 R101574 Latch Assy 1 33.45

29 R3002047 Bracket 2 11.90

30 R460026 R11M7059 Pin - Cotter 1/8 x 3/4 2 0.27

31 R1001292 Bracket - Handle Bar Cover 2 13.75

32 R101581 Wiring Harness - Greens Max 1 138.35

33 R443102
R01-188-0420,
R22-11-AJD,
R3217-5

Nut - 1/4-20 Yellow Zinc 4 0.23

34 RF3205 R400262 Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1 2 0.82

36 R101573 Pivot Assy 1 35.95

37 R101553 Channel - Loop 1 18.20

38 R32152-4 444708,
R444708 Locknut - 1/4-20 All Metal 2 0.41

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
4022 Parts
Traction Unit
Handle



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

39 R453011

3256-24,
453011,
R01-166-0100,
R01-166-0120,
R01-166-0270,
R01-166-0500,
R01-166-0600,
R01-166-0620,
R132-4593,
R237-12,
R24-10-AD,
R24-11-AD,
R24-11-BD,
R24-12-AD,
R24-12-BD,
R30-9310,
R32-8190,
R3256-24,
R3256-3,
R3256-36,
R3256-4,
R47-9950

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 2 0.12

40 R4115960 Stop - LH Handle 1 35.10

41 R4115961 Stop - RH Handle 1 35.10

42 R321-4

400108,
R01-150-1030,
R01-178-0406,
R20-3-AGD,
R3222-1,
R400108

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 3/4 2 0.55

43 R1023-4

R01-151-0150,
R19-6220,
R214-14,
R215-54,
R28-9-D,
R3272-4,
R3272-6,
R460014,
R513567,
R932008P,
RZS04061-02

Pin - Cotter 3/32 x 3/4 1 0.24

44 R101579 Pin - Throttle Adj 1 4.90

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
4022 Parts
Traction Unit
Handle



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

45 R316796
434029,
R434029,
RB147

Bolt - Allen HD 1/4-20 x 1 2 0.41

47 R3253-3

446130,
R01-166-0070,
R01-166-0410,
R23-9-GD,
R24-7150,
R352-167,
R446128,
R446130

Washer - Lock 1/4 8 0.12

48 R366768 Knob - Black Rubber 1 9.20

49 R2809900 Spring - LH Torsion 1 8.75

49 R2809901 Spring - RH Torsion 1 8.75

50 R447224 Washer - Lock 5/8 Int Star Z 2 0.40

51 R443828
R01-191-1018,
R3220-6,
R915089P

Nut - 5/8-18 Hex 2 0.62

52 R455012 R41-8440 Washer - Flat 1/2 x 3/4 2 0.74

53 R458006 R32151-61 Ring - Retaining 2 0.90

56 R101576 Handle - Throttle Adj 1 35.95

57 R101577 Bolt - Throttle Adjusting 1 58.60

58 R101578 Eye Bolt - Throttle Adj 1 33.15

59 R471219

471219,
R30-8360,
R302-2,
R302-24,
R302-31,
R471231,
RJD7759,
RJD7798

Zerk - Grease 1 0.45

60 R365291 365291 Spring - Fits Groomer Pin Assy 1 3.65

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
4022 Parts
Traction Unit
Handle



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

61 R465006 465006 Steel Ball - 5/16 1 1.05

63 R77-0350 Retainer - Bearing 2 1.45

62 R444816 R445667 Nut - 1/2-20 ESNA 1 1.70

64 R150690 R108-0989,
R415509 Screw - Set 1/4-20 x 1/4 1 0.82

66 R444312

R22-9-BJD,
R26-2360,
R26-4370,
R3219-12,
R3219-14,
R48-9280,
R513287,
R915561

Nut - 10-32 4 0.08

67 R297-2 Screw - 10-32 x 3/4 Shcs 2 0.41

68 R101569 Spring - Throttle Return 1 21.75

69 R2811559 Bolt - Handle Mounting 2 19.40

70 R3002179 Handle Loop 1 100.05

71 R1001250 Handle Loop 1 133.85

72 R101557 Top Cover - Handle 1 70.10

73 R101558 Bottom Cover - Handle 1 41.90

74 R101563 Cable - Brake 2 31.15

75 R101564 Cable - Clutch 1 30.20

Replaces R&R Products Greens Max
4022 Parts
Traction Unit
Handle


